O’Fallon CRICKET LEAGUE

Date – 6/6/2010 ( 14-over match)
Result: Chargers Won
Toss: Indians won and elected to bat
Umpires: SOARING EAGLES and Blues
Man of the Match: Sreekanth
Indian Innings (14 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Yuvi
	Runout
	37
	
	

	2
	Shankar
	Caught
	10
	
	

	3
	Vibu
	Runout
	18
	
	

	4
	Sreeni Reddy
	Caught
	2
	
	

	5
	Srivatsan 
	Not out
	4
	
	

	6
	Muttu
	Not out
	
	
	

	7
	Suresh
	
	
	
	

	8
	Prasanna
	
	
	
	

	9
	Vishal
	
	
	
	

	10
	Rama
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	4
	
	

	
	Total
	14 overs
	75
	
	


Falcons Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Bhaskar
	3
	0
	
	0

	2
	Deekshit
	4
	0
	
	1

	3
	Ravi
	4
	0
	
	1

	4
	Shekar
	3
	0
	
	0

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Chargers Innings (14 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Rajesh
	bowled
	1
	
	

	2
	Sreekanth
	Rtr Hurt
	39
	
	

	3
	 Deekshit
	Caught
	15
	
	

	4
	Bhaskar
	Not out
	8
	
	

	5
	Prasad Rao
	Not out
	6
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	10
	
	

	
	Total
	
	79
	
	


Indians Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Suresh
	2
	0
	
	1

	2
	Rama
	2
	0
	
	0

	3
	Prasanna
	3
	0
	
	1

	4
	Muttu
	0.3
	0
	
	0

	5
	Sreeni
	2
	0
	
	0

	6
	Vishal
	1
	0
	
	0


